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Opis produktu

Router Sieciowy 10/100/1000M
5PORT/HEX S RB760IGS

Mikrotik

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Pamie¢ (RAM)
Typ urzadzenia sieciowego

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

SFP

ManufacturerCode
DHCP

USB 2.1

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

294,36 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1250402
4752224002785

42 cm

0.18
256MB
Router

mikrotik.com/product/hex_s#
fndtn-specifications

113 x 89 x 28 mm
0.001529 cubm
0.35 kg

ROU

28 cm

0.05

0.12

1
RB760IGS
5

1

40

0.32 kg
85176200

52 cm

Waga opakowania wysytkowego 14 kg

5x Gigabit Ethernet, SFP, Dual Core 880MHz CPU, 256MB RAM, USB, microSD, RouterOS L4, IPsec hardware encryption
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support and The Dude server package

hEX S is a five port Gigabit Ethernet router for locations where wireless connectivity is not required. Compared to the hEX, the
hEX S also features an SFP port and PoE output on the last port.

It is affordable, small and easy to use, but at the same time comes with a very powerful dual core 880 MHz CPU and 256 MB
RAM, capable of all the advanced configurations that RouterOS supports. The device has a USB 2.0, PoE output for Ethernet
port #5 and a 1.25Gbit/s SFP cage.

IPsec hardware encryption (~470 Mbps) and The Dude server package is supported, microSD slot on it provides improved r/w
speed for file storage and Dude.
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